Wine List



White Wine - Classic Selection 175ml  250ml  BTL

Richer, Full & Generous

The ripeness of these wines means that they are very easy drinking and pair
especially well with creamy sauces and spicy dishes.

1.

Chenin Blanc, Keate’s Drift
South Africa £4.80 £6.30 £18.40
Off dry, easy drinking style with fresh apple and ripe melon flavours.

Chardonnay, Tooma River
New South Wales, Australia £5.90 £7.80 £22.80
Medium dry, ripe tropical fruits.

Chablis, Olivier Tricon, Burgundy

France £35.00
This world-famous bone dry white is elegant with subtle lemony fruit
and flinty, mineral hints.

Light, Elegant & Fresh
Wonderful as an apéritif or with our fish, white meats, dishes cooked in oils
and salads.

4.

Tapas Blanco, Sauvignon Blanc Viura
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain £16.50
Crisp and refreshing with plenty of tropical fruit and floral notes.

Sauvignon Blanc, Terramater, Vineyard Reserve
Chile £5.30 £6.90 £20.40
Crisp dry gooseberry and grapefruit flavours.

Pinot Grigio Garganega, delle Venezie
Italy £550 £7.20 £21.10
Refreshingly dry with a hint of almond on the finish.

Rioja Blanco, Rioja Santiago

Spain £5.95 £7.80 £23.10
Crisp and refreshing with intense floral, a hint of herbs and an
invigorating finish.

New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Land Made
Marlborough £6.90 £9.30 £27.00
A classic Marlborough Sauvignon, notes of stone fruit and guava
underpinned with fresh herbs. Peter Yealand won the IWSC Trophy for
the best New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc in the World in 2014.

Kindly note that we are passionate about our
wines and insist that all our wines by the
glass are preserved using our vacuum system.



Red Wine - Classic Selection 175ml  250ml  BTL

Smooth, Elegant & Supple
Mellow wines, excellent with red meats, dishes cooked in tomato or cheese.

9. Shiraz-Cinsaut, Keate’s Drift
South Africa £4.80 £6.30 £18.40
Mellow with ripe fruits. Smooth and easy drinking
with a hint of dry oak on the finish.

10. Rioja Santiago, Crianza
Spain £6.15 £8.15 £24.00
Raspberry fruits and soft spicy flavours. Creamy with lovely vanilla notes
after oak aging for twelve months. Especially good with lamb dishes.

Hearty, Rich & Full-bodied

More intense fruits and weight to the wine. Robust and with some dry oak on
finish. Excellent with our red meats, game and cheese dishes.

11. Cabernet Sauvignon, Le Sanglier de la Montagne, Old
Vines
IGP d’Oc, France £4.50 £5.90 £17.25
This is a delicious wine with minty and slightly leafy rich fruit. From an
area near the walled city of Carcassonne.

12. Syrah, Smart Dog, JP Ramos, Alentejo
Portugal £5.60 £7.30 £21.50
A wine of real character. With notes of lavender, chocolate and spices.
Rich and robust, with ripe tannins.

13. Malbec, Alta Vista Classic

Mendoza, Argentina £5.70 £7.50 £21.90
Big powerful dark wine with spicy aromas of ripe red fruit and liquorice
on the palate.

Easy, Vibrant, Fruit Driven

Mellow with ripe fruits. Smooth and easy drinking. Pairs well with tomato
dishes, red meats and cheeses.

14. Tapas Tinto, Tempranillo
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain £16.50
Soft tannins and plenty of strawberry and raspberry fruit.

15. Merlot, La Borie
Languedoc, France £5.30 £6.90 £21.40
Fruity and intense aromas, mixed with spicy notes and vanilla hints. The
palate is well balanced with silky tannins.

Red Wine - Contemporary Selection
From our own special cellar reserves.

16. Gran Reserva Rioja Santiago
Spain £34.25
Made from the Tempranillo. Succulent with a round velvety finish.
Elegant savoury dark fruits with sweet Christmas-spice and plenty of
character. Over 10yrs old!

17. New Zealand Pinot Noir, Land Made, Yealands
Marlborough £34.60
Red cherry fruit and savoury spice.

18. Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Villa Borghetti
Veneto, Italy £45.00
Lively and mineral with extra depth from the dried grapes used in
production. Cecilia the owner refers to this wine as her ‘baby Amarone’.



Rosé Wine - Classic Selection 175ml  250ml  BTL

Delicately Blushed
Excellent wine as an apéritif and very versatile as marries well with most
dishes.
19. Tapas Rosado, Tempranillo, Castilla-La Mancha
Spain £16.50
Crisp, dry and refreshing with plenty of red fruit flavours.

20. Zinfandel Rosé, Clockmaker

California £4.80 £6.30 £18.40
Medium dry, vibrant, easy drinking pink.

21. Rioja Rosado, Rioja Santiago
Spain £5.95 £7.80 £23.10
Light, fruity and refreshing, cherry pink with aromas of red fruit
especially strawberry.

Rosé Wine - Contemporary Selection

From our own special cellar reserves.
22, Cotes de Provence Rosé, Diamarine,
Coteaux Varois
France £24.00

The ultimate fashionable rosé of our times. Crisp, dry and refreshing
grapefruit flavours.

Sparkling & Champagne - Classic Selection

23. Prosecco, Brut Spumante, Pasqua

Single Serve 187ml Bottles £7.50
Fun-filled bubbles in the perfect serving — a glass and a half, perfect for
one!

24. Prosecco, Brut Spumante, Donna Trevigiana

Non Vintage, Italy £28.00
Dry, light, easy-drinking bubbly from north-east Italy with mineral and
earthy notes, along with tangy apple and peach scents.

25. Champagne, Cockburn & Campbell
Selected Cuvée Brut NV £56.00
This is a wonderful rich, smooth Champagne from a small traditional
Champagne house. The richness comes from the available old reserves
used in the blending. Multiple award winner.

Sparkling - Contemporary Selection
From our own special cellar reserves.

26. English Chapel Down, Brut Vintage Reserve

Tenterden, Kent £59.00
Aromas of red apple, lemongrass and freshly baked bread with fine
bubbles.

Ports, Brandies and Liqueurs available by the glass

125ml Glasses available on request



Flowing Well Drinks List

Draught 12 pint pint
Fosters 4% 2.00 3.90
Becks Vier 4% 2.30 4.60
Estrella Damm 4.6% 2.40 4.80
Aspalls 5.5% 2.10 4.20
Guinness 4.1% 2.35 4.70
Cask Ale

Ruddles Best 3.7% 1.90 3.70
Morlands Original 4% 1.90 3.70
Abbott 5% 1.90 3.75
Crafted beer

Yardbird Pale Ale 4% 2.10 4.20
Bottled Crafted Beer

St Edmunds 4.2% 3.50
Twisted Thistle IPA 5.6% 4.00
Double Hop Monster 7.2% 4.50
Bottled Lager/Beer

Corona 4.5% 3.90
Peroni 5.1% 3.90
Budweiser 4.8% 3.90
Becks Blue 0.05% 3.20
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4% 4.80
Bottled Cider

Bulmer’s Original 4.5% 4.75
Bulmer’s Berry & Lime 4% 4.80
Kopparberg Pear 4.5% 4.80

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4% 4.80



Soft Drinks 12 pint

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Juice & Lemonade/Soda
Cordial & Soda

Cordial & water

Bottled Soft Drinks

Coke Zero

Appletiser

Sparkling Elderflower

J20’s

Grapefruit Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Bitter Lemon

Crabbies Cloudy Ginger Beer
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Schweppes Baby Tonic Water
Schweppes Baby Slim Line Tonic water
Red Bull

Mineral Waters
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml
Still Mineral Water 330ml

1.90
1.90
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2.00
2.00
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2.60
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2.60
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2.60
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2.60
2.60
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2.60
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2.80
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3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20

1.50
1.20

750oml  4.50
750ml  4.50



House Spirits Post Mix Dash + 0.90

25ml soml + 1.50
Smirnoff Red Vodka 3.00
Gordons Gin 3.00
Gordons Sloe Gin 3.30
Bombay Sapphire Gin 3.50
Tanqueray Gin 3.75
Bacardi White Rum 3.60
Captain Morgan’s Rum 3.75
Morgan’s Spiced Rum 3.75
Courvoisier Cognac 4.10
Archers Peach Schnapps 2.60
Southern Comfort 3.00
Malibu 3.20

Premium Spirits 25ml  Post mix dash + 0.90

Grey Goose Vodka 4.25
Kraken Rum 3.75
Belvedere Vodka 4.25
Havana Club Especial 3.75
Zubrowka Vodka 4.00
Mount Gay Rum 3-75
Saffron Gin 4.25
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 4.85
Bulldog Gin 4.25
Hendricks Gin 4.25
Scotch & Bourbon Post mix Dash + 0.90 50 ml + 1.90
Jack Daniels 3.70
Makers Mark 4.10
Bulleit 4.10
Famous Grouse 3.00
Jura 4.35
Glenfiddich 4.35
Glenmorangie 4.35
Laphroaig 4.35
Chivas Regal 4.35
Jamesons Irish 2.95
Bushmills Black Bush Irish 4.35

Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Post Mix Dash + 0.90

Baileys soml 3.85
Tia Maria 3.85
Disaronno 3.95
Cointreau 3.95
Drambuie soml 3.85
Campari soml 3.85
Martini Extra Dry soml 3.65
Martini Rosso soml 3.65
Martini Bianco soml 3.65
Harveys Bristol Cream soml 4.00
Tio Pepe soml 3.70
Cockburns Ruby Port soml 4.10

Taylors Dry Port 5oml 4.10



Other Drinks
Pimms
Jug of Pimms

Stones Ginger Wine

Pernod
Jagermeister
Tequila Gold
Sambuca

Hot Drinks
Americano
Single espresso
Flat White
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Teas

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Irish Coffee
Liqueur Coffee

Bar Snacks
Crisps

Nobbys Nuts
Cashew Nuts
Pistachios
Bombay Mix
Pork Scratching

soml 4.65
200ml 15.00

3.00
4.05
3-75
3-95
375

2.50
1.95
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
2.85
5.25
5.25

1.25
1.35
1.35
2.75

2.75
1.25



