The Flowing Mell

Wine List

White Wine - Classic Selection 175ml 250ml BTL

Richer, Full & Generous

The ripeness of these wines means that they are very easy drinking and pair especially well with creamy sauces and spicy dishes.

1. Chenin Blanc, Keate's Drift

South Africa £4.80 £6.30 £18.40 Off dry, easy drinking style with fresh apple and ripe melon flavours.

2. Chardonnay, Tooma River

New South Wales, Australia £5.90 £7.80 £22.80 Medium dry, ripe tropical fruits.

3. Chablis, Olivier Tricon, Burgundy

France £35.00 This world-famous bone dry white is elegant with subtle lemony fruit and flinty, mineral hints.

Light, Elegant & Fresh

Wonderful as an apéritif or with our fish, white meats, dishes cooked in oils and salads.

4. Tapas Blanco, Sauvignon Blanc Viura

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain £16.50
Crisp and refreshing with plenty of tropical fruit and floral notes.

5. Sauvignon Blanc, Terramater, Vineyard Reserve

Chile £5.30 £6.90 £20.40 Crisp dry gooseberry and grapefruit flavours.

6. Pinot Grigio Garganega, delle Venezie

Italy £5.50 £7.20 £21.10 Refreshingly dry with a hint of almond on the finish.

7. Rioja Blanco, Rioja Santiago

Spain £5.95 £7.80 £23.10 Crisp and refreshing with intense floral, a hint of herbs and an invigorating finish.

8. New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Land Made

Marlborough £6.90 £9.30 £27.00 A classic Marlborough Sauvignon, notes of stone fruit and guava underpinned with fresh herbs. Peter Yealand won the IWSC Trophy for the best New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc in the World in 2014.

Red Wine - Classic Selection

175ml 250ml BTL

Smooth, Elegant & Supple

Mellow wines, excellent with red meats, dishes cooked in tomato or cheese.

9. Shiraz-Cinsaut, Keate's Drift

South Africa £4.80 £6.30 £18.40 Mellow with ripe fruits. Smooth and easy drinking with a hint of dry oak on the finish.

10. Rioja Santiago, Crianza

Spain £6.15 £8.15 £24.00

Raspberry fruits and soft spicy flavours. Creamy with lovely vanilla notes after oak aging for twelve months. Especially good with lamb dishes.

Hearty, Rich & Full-bodied

More intense fruits and weight to the wine. Robust and with some dry oak on finish. Excellent with our red meats, game and cheese dishes.

11. Cabernet Sauvignon, Le Sanglier de la Montagne, Old Vines

IGP d'Oc, France £4.50 £5.90 £17.25

This is a delicious wine with minty and slightly leafy rich fruit. From an area near the walled city of Carcassonne.

12. Syrah, Smart Dog, JP Ramos, Alentejo

Portugal £5.60 £7.30 £21.50

A wine of real character. With notes of lavender, chocolate and spices. Rich and robust, with ripe tannins.

13. Malbec, Alta Vista Classic

Mendoza, Argentina £5.70 £7.50 £21.90

Big powerful dark wine with spicy aromas of ripe red fruit and liquorice on the palate.

Easy, Vibrant, Fruit Driven

Mellow with ripe fruits. Smooth and easy drinking. Pairs well with tomato dishes, red meats and cheeses.

14. Tapas Tinto, Tempranillo

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain £16.50

Soft tannins and plenty of strawberry and raspberry fruit.

15. Merlot, La Borie

Languedoc, France £5.30 £6.90 £21.40

Fruity and intense aromas, mixed with spicy notes and vanilla hints. The palate is well balanced with silky tannins.

Red Wine - Contemporary Selection

From our own special cellar reserves.

16. Gran Reserva Rioja Santiago

Spain £34.25

Made from the Tempranillo. Succulent with a round velvety finish. Elegant savoury dark fruits with sweet Christmas-spice and plenty of character. Over 10yrs old!

17. New Zealand Pinot Noir, Land Made, Yealands

Marlborough £34.60

Red cherry fruit and savoury spice.

18. Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Villa Borghetti

Veneto, Italy £45.00

Lively and mineral with extra depth from the dried grapes used in production. Cecilia the owner refers to this wine as her 'baby Amarone'.

Rosé Wine - Classic Selection

175ml 250ml BTL

Delicately Blushed

Excellent wine as an apéritif and very versatile as marries well with most dishes.

19. Tapas Rosado, Tempranillo, Castilla-La Mancha

Spain £16.50

Crisp, dry and refreshing with plenty of red fruit flavours.

20. Zinfandel Rosé, Clockmaker

California £4.80 £6.30 £18.40

Medium dry, vibrant, easy drinking pink.

21. Rioja Rosado, Rioja Santiago

Spain £5.95 £7.80 £23.10

Light, fruity and refreshing, cherry pink with aromas of red fruit especially strawberry.

Rosé Wine - Contemporary Selection

From our own special cellar reserves.

22. Côtes de Provence Rosé, Diamarine, Coteaux Varois

France £24.00

The ultimate fashionable rosé of our times. Crisp, dry and refreshing grapefruit flavours.

Sparkling & Champagne - Classic Selection

23. Prosecco, Brut Spumante, Pasqua

Single Serve 187ml Bottles

Fun-filled bubbles in the perfect serving – a glass and a half, perfect for one!

24. Prosecco, Brut Spumante, Donna Trevigiana

Non Vintage, Italy £28.0

Dry, light, easy-drinking bubbly from north-east Italy with mineral and earthy notes, along with tangy apple and peach scents.

25. Champagne, Cockburn & Campbell Selected Cuvée Brut NV

£56.00

£7.50

This is a wonderful rich, smooth Champagne from a small traditional Champagne house. The richness comes from the available old reserves used in the blending. Multiple award winner.

Sparkling - Contemporary Selection

From our own special cellar reserves.

26. English Chapel Down, Brut Vintage Reserve

Tenterden, Kent £59.00

Aromas of red apple, lemongrass and freshly baked bread with fine bubbles.

Flowing Well Drinks List

Draught	½ pint	pint
Fosters 4%	2.00	3.90
Becks Vier 4%	2.30	4.60
Estrella Damm 4.6%	2.40	4.80
Aspalls 5.5%	2.10	4.20
Guinness 4.1%	2.35	4.70
Cask Ale		
Ruddles Best 3.7%	1.90	3.70
Morlands Original 4%	1.90	3.70
Abbott 5%	1.90	3.75
Crafted beer		
Yardbird Pale Ale 4%	2.10	4.20
Bottled Crafted Beer		
St Edmunds 4.2%		3.50
Twisted Thistle IPA 5.6%		4.00
Double Hop Monster 7.2%		4.50
Bottled Lager/Beer		
Corona 4.5%		3.90
Peroni 5.1%		3.90
Budweiser 4.8%		3.90
Becks Blue 0.05%		3.20
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4%		4.80
P 1 1 6' 1		
Bottled Cider		
Bulmer's Original 4.5%		4.75
Bulmer's Berry & Lime 4%		4.80
Kopparberg Pear 4.5%		4.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4%		4.80

Soft Drinks	½ pint	pint
Pepsi	1.90	2.80
Diet Pepsi	1.90	2.80
Lemonade	1.90	2.80
Orange Juice	2.00	3.00
Apple Juice	2.00	3.00
Cranberry Juice	2.00	3.00
Juice & Lemonade/Soda	2.20	3.20
Cordial & Soda	1.30	1.50
Cordial & water	0.80	1.20
Bottled Soft Drinks		
Coke Zero	2.60	
Appletiser	2.50	
Sparkling Elderflower	2.60	
J20's	2.50	
Grapefruit Juice	2.60	
Pineapple Juice	2.60	
Tomato Juice	2.60	
Bitter Lemon	2.60	
Crabbies Cloudy Ginger Beer	3.00	
Canada Dry Ginger Ale	2.60	
Schweppes Baby Tonic Water	1.30	
Schweppes Baby Slim Line Tonic water	1.30	

Mineral Waters

Red Bull

Sparkling Mineral Water	330ml	2.20	750ml	4.50
Still Mineral Water	330ml	2.20	750ml	4.50

3.10

House Spirits Post Mix Dash + 0.90

•	25ml	50ml + 1.50
Smirnoff Red Vodka	3.00	
Gordons Gin	3.00	
Gordons Sloe Gin	3.30	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	3.50	
Tanqueray Gin	3.75	
Bacardi White Rum	3.60	
Captain Morgan's Rum	3.75	
Morgan's Spiced Rum	3.75	
Courvoisier Cognac	4.10	
Archers Peach Schnapps	2.60	
Southern Comfort	3.00	
Malibu	3.20	
Premium Spirits 25ml	Post mix dash + o.	90
Grey Goose Vodka	4.25	
Kraken Rum	3.75	
Belvedere Vodka	4.25	
Havana Club Especial	3.75	
Zubrowka Vodka	4.00	
Mount Gay Rum	3.75	
Saffron Gin	4.25	
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac	4.85	
Bulldog Gin	4.25	
Hendricks Gin	4.25	
Scotch & Bourbon Post n	nix Dash + 0.90	50 ml + 1.90
Jack Daniels	3.70	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark	4.10	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit	4.10 4.10	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse	4.10 4.10 3.00	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35	
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35	0.00
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wind Baileys	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 3.85 3.85 3.95 3.95	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.85 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 3.85 3.85 3.85 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.85	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 3.85 3.85 3.85 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.85 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.95 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Harveys Bristol Cream	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.85 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 4.00	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Harveys Bristol Cream Tio Pepe	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.95 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.70	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Harveys Bristol Cream Tio Pepe Cockburns Ruby Port	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.95 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.70 50ml 4.10	0.90
Jack Daniels Makers Mark Bulleit Famous Grouse Jura Glenfiddich Glenmorangie Laphroaig Chivas Regal Jamesons Irish Bushmills Black Bush Irish Liqueurs & Fortified Wine Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Drambuie Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Harveys Bristol Cream Tio Pepe	4.10 4.10 3.00 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 4.35 2.95 4.35 Post Mix Dash + 50ml 3.85 3.95 3.95 3.95 50ml 3.85 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.65 50ml 3.70	0.90

Other Drinks	
Pimms	50ml 4.65
Jug of Pimms	200ml 15.00
Stones Ginger Wine	3.00
Pernod	4.05
Jägermeister	3.75
Tequila Gold	3.95
Sambuca	3.75
Hot Drinks	
Americano	2.50
Single espresso	1.95
Flat White	2.50
Double espresso	2.50
Cappuccino	2.50
Teas	2.50
Latte	2.50
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Mocha	2.85
Irish Coffee	5.25
Liqueur Coffee	5.25
Bar Snacks	
Crisps	1.25
Nobbys Nuts	1.35
Cashew Nuts	1.35
Pistachios	2.75
D 1 16'	

Crisps	1.25
Nobbys Nuts	1.35
Cashew Nuts	1.35
Pistachios	2.75
Bombay Mix	2.75
Pork Scratching	1.25